2000nmMultimode Pump and Signal PM Combiner for Pulse power
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Pump Wavelength Range nm 793, 808, 830, 915, 950, 975, 980, 1550
Signal Wavelength Range nm 1900, 1950, 2000, 2050
Pump Input Fiber -
105/125um NA=0.12(D), NA=0.15(B) or NA=0.22(A)

5. Devices for higher optical power or with other type fiber or consigned fiber are also available.
6. Package size may be different for different fiber type, optical power and configuration.
Ordering Information (PN)
FMSP-NNNN- C(N) C(N) C(N) N C - C NN - (NNN) -PNN -C NN -C
Pump Fiber
A=105/125 NA=0.22
B=105/125 NA=0.15
C1=220/242 NA=0.22
J=106.5/125 NA=0.22
Configuration
1=(1+1)x1
2=(2+1)x1
6=(6+1)x1
18=(18+1)x1
Common Fiber
O=10/130PMDC Fiber
R4=25/400PMDC Fiber
Signal Fiber
S=PM1550 Fiber
V=PM1950 Fiber
O=10/130PMDC Fiber
R4=25/400PMDC Fiber
Pump WL
79= 793nm
91=915nm
97=975nm
15=1550nm
Signal WL
90= 1900nm
19=1950nm
20=2000nm
25=2050nm
Connector
N=No Connector
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare Fiber
Pump
Direction
F=Forward
B=Backward
Package
A=A Type
B=B Type
C=C Type
D=D Type
Pump Power
25=25W
50=50W
100=100W
300=300W
Signal Power
100= 100W
500= 500W
1000= 1000W
Blank for10W
Peak Power
01= 100W
1= 1kW
10= 10kW
100= 100kW
Applications
◙ Fiber Laser